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Date Project Work External meetings Reports / Hand outs

00-01-10 Monday

00-01-11 Tuesday Planning of work

00-01-12 Wednesday -"-

00-01-13 Thursday KGM, Sabri Yıldız, Maintenance, Serpil 

Yardım, Design

Program 2000-01-13

00-01-14 Friday Roundabouts

00-01-15 Saturday

00-01-16 Sunday

00-01-17 Monday Roundabouts.                               

Discussions with Per, K-O and Cumhur

00-01-18 Tuesday Discussions with Per, K-O and Cumhur on 

Terms of Reference, Technical Proposal 

and general on Proposals for Design 

Guidelines

00-01-19 Wednesday Intersection Model, Roundabouts

00-01-20 Thursday Intersection Model, Roundabouts KGM, Serpil Yardım concerning Design, 

Sabri and Müge concernıng Black Spots

Program 2000-01-19

00-01-21 Friday Intersection selection model

00-01-22 Saturday

00-01-23 Sunday

00-01-24 Monday Intersection selection model

00-01-25 Tuesday -"-

00-01-26 Wednesday -"- Presentation at KGM, Design Dept. Draft 2000-01-26: Intersection 

Selection Model

00-01-27 Thursday Program

00-01-28 Friday Question for discussion Program discussion at KGM Program 2000-01-27

00-01-29 Saturday

00-01-30 Sunday

00-01-31 Monday Drafts. 



Date Project Work External meetings Reports / Hand outs

00-02-01 Tuesday -"- Discussion at KGM

00-02-02 Wednesday -"-

00-02-03 Thursday -"-

00-02-04 Friday -"- Discussion at KGM Misc. on intersection design

00-02-05 Saturday

00-02-06 Sunday

00-02-07 Monday Drafts: Intersections, Roundabouts

00-02-08 Tuesday -"-

00-02-09 Wednesday -"-

00-02-10 Thursday -"-

00-02-11 Friday -"-

00-02-12 Saturday

00-02-13 Sunday

00-02-14 Monday Drafts: Intersections, Roundabouts

00-02-15 Tuesday Drafts: Intersections, Roundabouts and 

Road Side Area

Prsentation at KGM Design Dept. 

Intersections and Roundabouts

Draft reports 2000-02-15: 

Intersection Selection Model,  

Modern Roundabouts

00-02-16 Wednesday Draft: Road Side Area and City Passings

00-02-17 Thursday -"-

00-02-18 Friday -"- Prsentation at KGM Design Dept. Road 

Side Area and Guardrails

Draft report 2000-02-18: Road side 

area design

00-02-19 Saturday

00-02-20 Sunday

00-02-21 Monday -"-

00-02-22 Tuesday -"- Prsentation at KGM Design Dept. City 

Passings etc

00-02-23 Wednesday Draft reports: Main reports, App. 1-5

00-02-24 Thursday -"-

00-02-25 Friday -"-

00-02-26 Saturday

00-02-27 Sunday

00-02-28 Monday -"-

00-02-29 Tuesday -"-

00-03-01 Wednesday -"-


